Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

TSL250R, TSL251R, TSL252R −  Ordering & Contact Information
Figure 18:
Ordering Information
Buy our products or get free samples online at:
Technical Support is available at:
Provide feedback about this document at:
For further information and requests, e-mail us at:
For sales offices, distributors and representatives, please visit:
Headquarters
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30
8141 Premstaetten
Austria, Europe
Tel: +43 (0) 3136 500 0
Website: www.ams.com
Ordering
Code
Device TA Package-Leads
Package
Designator
TSL250R-LF TSL250R 0°C to 70°C 3-lead Sidelooker - Lead (Pb) Free S
TSL250RSM-LF TSL250R 0°C to 70°C 3-lead Surface-Mount Sidelooker - Lead (Pb) Free SM
TSL251R-LF TSL251R 0°C to 70°C 3-lead Sidelooker - Lead (Pb) Free S
TSL251RSM-LF TSL251R 0°C to 70°C 3-lead Surface-Mount Sidelooker - Lead (Pb) Free SM
TSL252R-LF TSL252R 0°C to 70°C 3-lead Sidelooker - Lead (Pb) Free S
TSL252RSM-LF TSL252R 0°C to 70°C 3-lead Surface-Mount Sidelooker - Lead (Pb) Free SM
Ordering & Contact Information
Page 16 ams Datasheet
Document Feedback [v1-00] 2016-May-30
TSL250R, TSL251R, TSL252R −  RoHS Compliant & ams Green Statement